3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

foxytoken
foxytoken
FOXYTOKEN

Optimism (OP)

foxytoken
BLOCKAID WARNING!
Event

BLOCKAID WARNING
op.li

Event

BLOCKAID WARNING

FoxyToken

OPTIMISM
Oxf7497718607c962f19494e0534d61bc4521decda

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis
14,500.000000000000000000 C
14,500.000000000000000000 om)

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.1ly/0PT

14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis
.com/tmpdsoou)
Event
re your wallet now!
op.li
Event
com/nxepl4oe

7f)
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xf7497718607c962f19494e0534d61bc4521decda

Token
BLOCKAID WARNING
lat

rop.xyz)

# Date & time

1 2024-09-18
01:36:27

2 2024-08-22
11:44:37

3 2024-08-18
00:48:51

4 2024-08-16
21:55:11

S 2024-08-11
22:28:13

# Date & time

1 2024-10-12
12:15:31

Balance
com/nxepl4oe

lat

MODE airdrop @ mode-airdrop.xyz

Transaction Id

0x411884bcb07b486ad49c

17c3723ec552776b874350

80b5ch702534171dd65708

0x89344adbdffeBb10681d

d4e0cdd07d2e912797e3ab

3477290731038¢c823333d1

0x7d8822c2a469972c725b

18eah9laaad0dlbf632421

efl7fe8e58011714ca4céd3

Ox80eb704ed479871ac468

bSe6263ef774cf04d6c189

980f915e15bc895226fchd

Oxb1dObfff92625b50dd2e9

cae42abeleed29b56d22e6b

5ccc50e51aed8h79680108

Transaction Id

0Oxd1854ab6eeah37e254ace

7387a5e5c923e0d6678a868

21b2917a5491dabbf0Ocbébe

Amount

+ 2,000.000000000000 v
000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/0PT

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 om)

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 ugid

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 uqgis

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 C

Amount

+ 1 lat v
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x411884bcb07b486ad49c17c3723ec552776b87435080b5cb702534171dd65708
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x411884bcb07b486ad49c17c3723ec552776b87435080b5cb702534171dd65708
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x411884bcb07b486ad49c17c3723ec552776b87435080b5cb702534171dd65708
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x89344adbdffe0b10681dd4e0cdd07d2e912797e3ab3477290731038c823333d1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x89344adbdffe0b10681dd4e0cdd07d2e912797e3ab3477290731038c823333d1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x89344adbdffe0b10681dd4e0cdd07d2e912797e3ab3477290731038c823333d1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7d8822c2a469972c725b18eab91aaad0d1bf632421ef17fe8e58011714ca4c63
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7d8822c2a469972c725b18eab91aaad0d1bf632421ef17fe8e58011714ca4c63
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7d8822c2a469972c725b18eab91aaad0d1bf632421ef17fe8e58011714ca4c63
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x80eb704ed479871ac468b5e6263ef774cf04d6c189980f915e15bc895226fcbd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x80eb704ed479871ac468b5e6263ef774cf04d6c189980f915e15bc895226fcbd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x80eb704ed479871ac468b5e6263ef774cf04d6c189980f915e15bc895226fcbd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb1d0bfff9625b50dd2e9cae42abe0eed29b56d22e65ccc50e51aed8b79680108
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb1d0bfff9625b50dd2e9cae42abe0eed29b56d22e65ccc50e51aed8b79680108
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb1d0bfff9625b50dd2e9cae42abe0eed29b56d22e65ccc50e51aed8b79680108
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd1854a6eeab37e254ace7387a5e5c93e0d6678a86821b2917a5491dabbf0cb6e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd1854a6eeab37e254ace7387a5e5c93e0d6678a86821b2917a5491dabbf0cb6e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd1854a6eeab37e254ace7387a5e5c93e0d6678a86821b2917a5491dabbf0cb6e
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Date & time

2024-08-24
03:37:45

2024-08-22
11:44:31

2024-08-22
11:44:23

2024-08-21
20:42:31

2024-08-18
01:05:47

2024-08-18
00:48:05

2024-08-16
21:59:11

2024-08-16
21:55:17

2024-08-11
22:28:33

Transaction Id

Ox3dfebad4afbdadcOcfdc

693a4209b898ec2823ced>S

d24f81f7eafd3224f8a214

Ox340faeae8efh184b23ea

feff26977b7c2da8f4clod

ab175d312c30f786637d26

OxbBaaf5db238e27d7723e

14944ae2aa2958fe76b011

9balbc02332bbhal4de23b3

Ox6b8cd8a2139fbb7alb7f

f53bf039866aa7c496c410

7c403b6a09ca?25f890fb3

0x10f72f389fab43fdeefd

ad2fc8972a08at4db6665e2

b65f403a8c4f1752f0918b

Oxfabce3129a834a69b6e?

8cf73915a2caacd?2b412bl

09e0ced1f7f1044a648e08

Ox3b93f469bb4acS57f6674

75494d7537a03ba%7e431a

c6e66575415d6a67923df0

0x08ce3dl4aebf525fe842

97b78d48f0af2cdf216ach

16b9b4351c74bc4422a974

Oxb9c0978e425e387fe070

cch33579e2944a5b6561f0

o8e2bbb466e0hb64e252122

Amount

+ 1 op.li

+ 1 7f)

+ 1 .com/tmpdsoou)

+ 1 Event

+ 1 Event

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 Event

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 re your wallet

now!

v
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3dfebad4afbdadc0cfdc693a4209b898ec2823ced5d24f81f7eafd3224f8a214
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3dfebad4afbdadc0cfdc693a4209b898ec2823ced5d24f81f7eafd3224f8a214
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3dfebad4afbdadc0cfdc693a4209b898ec2823ced5d24f81f7eafd3224f8a214
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x340faeae8efb184b23eafeff26977b7c2da8f4c10dab175d312c30f786637d26
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x340faeae8efb184b23eafeff26977b7c2da8f4c10dab175d312c30f786637d26
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x340faeae8efb184b23eafeff26977b7c2da8f4c10dab175d312c30f786637d26
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb0aaf5db238e27d7723e14944ae2aa2958fe76b0119ba16c02332bba04de23b3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb0aaf5db238e27d7723e14944ae2aa2958fe76b0119ba16c02332bba04de23b3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb0aaf5db238e27d7723e14944ae2aa2958fe76b0119ba16c02332bba04de23b3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6b8cd8a2139fbb7a0b7ff53bf039866aa7c496c4107c403b6a09ca925f890fb3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6b8cd8a2139fbb7a0b7ff53bf039866aa7c496c4107c403b6a09ca925f890fb3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6b8cd8a2139fbb7a0b7ff53bf039866aa7c496c4107c403b6a09ca925f890fb3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x10f72f389fab43fdeefdad2fc8972a08af4d6665e2b65f403a8c4f1752f09f8b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x10f72f389fab43fdeefdad2fc8972a08af4d6665e2b65f403a8c4f1752f09f8b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x10f72f389fab43fdeefdad2fc8972a08af4d6665e2b65f403a8c4f1752f09f8b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfabce3129a834a69b6e98cf73915a2caacd2b412b109e0ced1f7f1044a648e08
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfabce3129a834a69b6e98cf73915a2caacd2b412b109e0ced1f7f1044a648e08
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfabce3129a834a69b6e98cf73915a2caacd2b412b109e0ced1f7f1044a648e08
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3b93f469bb4c557f667475494d7537a03ba97e431ac6e66575415d6a67923df0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3b93f469bb4c557f667475494d7537a03ba97e431ac6e66575415d6a67923df0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3b93f469bb4c557f667475494d7537a03ba97e431ac6e66575415d6a67923df0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x08ce3d14aebf525fe84297b78d48f0af2cdf216ac016b9b4351c74bc4422a974
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x08ce3d14aebf525fe84297b78d48f0af2cdf216ac016b9b4351c74bc4422a974
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x08ce3d14aebf525fe84297b78d48f0af2cdf216ac016b9b4351c74bc4422a974
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb9c0978e425e387fe070ccb33579e2944a5b6561f058e2bbb466e0b64e252122
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb9c0978e425e387fe070ccb33579e2944a5b6561f058e2bbb466e0b64e252122
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb9c0978e425e387fe070ccb33579e2944a5b6561f058e2bbb466e0b64e252122
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Date & time

2024-07-27
22:31:45

2024-07-27
22:31:45

Transaction Id

Oxda944f83c984d3929012

ed70933091536cc761362e

3ba42e720aealllc717621

Oxda944f83c984d3929012

ed70933091536cc761362e

3ba42e720aealllc717621

Amount

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@
mode-airdrop.xyz

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@
mode-airdrop.xyz
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xda944f83c984d3929012ed70933091536cc761362e3ba42e720aea111c717621
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xda944f83c984d3929012ed70933091536cc761362e3ba42e720aea111c717621
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xda944f83c984d3929012ed70933091536cc761362e3ba42e720aea111c717621
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xda944f83c984d3929012ed70933091536cc761362e3ba42e720aea111c717621
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xda944f83c984d3929012ed70933091536cc761362e3ba42e720aea111c717621
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xda944f83c984d3929012ed70933091536cc761362e3ba42e720aea111c717621

